
Erisa Ghina Verdiana
182010300109 Artikel.docx

by

Submission date: 09-Aug-2023 07:55AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2143291379
File name: Erisa Ghina Verdiana 182010300109 Artikel.docx (127.33K)
Word count: 5183
Character count: 33546



2

6

6

8



1

11

11





7

9

9



3

13



5

5

10

12



12

14



4

4

4

6



3

3





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

26%
INTERNET SOURCES

26%
PUBLICATIONS

22%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Erisa Ghina Verdiana 182010300109 Artikel.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

Oma Romantis, Kurnia Heriansyah,
Soemarsono D.W, Widyaningsih Azizah.
"PENGARUH PERENCANAAN PAJAK
TERHADAP MANAJEMEN LABA YANG
DIMODERASI OLEH PENURUNAN TARIF PAJAK
(DISKON PAJAK)", Jurnal Ilmiah Akuntansi dan
Manajemen, 2020



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sanata Dharma
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

jurnal.murnisadar.ac.id
Internet Source

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper


